Position

Building & Housing Director
Plan Review Manager
Building Official

Housing Authority Adminr
Plan Check Engineer
Building Inspection Manager
Senior Building Inspector
Senior Building Inspector

Housing & Neigh Services
Manager

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Plan Check Engineer

Plan Check Engineer
Building/Np Inspector
Administrative Analyst ||
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Senior Administrative Analyst
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Building/Np Inspector
Code Enforcement Officer
Assistant Planner

Build Permit Tech

Office Asst |l

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Build Permit Tech

Other Positions Held City

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Milpitas

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Milpitas

Department

Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing

Building And Housing

Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing

Building And Housing

Total Wages

$263,540
$210,565
$208,236
$167,376
$140,834
$138,506
$136,666
$135,990
$130,766

$128,810

$124,902
$123,827
$121,746
$120,494
$119,622
$119,339
$115,922
$115,108
$114,148
$110,208
$107,402
$104,434

$93,190

$90,167

$87,879

$66,521

$21,713

$21,359

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,064
$20,850
$42,286
$28,316
$42,107
$36,265
$40,736
$23,835
$41,026

$40,459

$34,799
$25,407
$40,083
$25,100
$25,012
$39,833
$40,902
$24,894
$25,012
$23,724
$33,125
$23,619
$22,317
$22,040
$36,933
$34,564

$9,635

$7,053



Build Permit Tech
Student Intern
Build Permit Tech

Student Intern

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing
Building And Housing

$10,207
$7,701
$3,160
$408

$2,700
$116
$1,348
$6



