Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building & Housing Director		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$263,540	\$46,064
Plan Review Manager		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$210,565	\$20,850
Building Official		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$208,236	\$42,286
Housing Authority Adminr		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$167,376	\$28,316
Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$140,834	\$42,107
Building Inspection Manager		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$138,506	\$36,265
Senior Building Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$136,666	\$40,736
Senior Building Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$135,990	\$23,835
Housing & Neigh Services Manager		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$130,766	\$41,026
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$128,810	\$40,459
Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$124,902	\$34,799
Plan Check Engineer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$123,827	\$25,407
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$121,746	\$40,083
Administrative Analyst II		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$120,494	\$25,100
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$119,622	\$25,012
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$119,339	\$39,833
Senior Administrative Analyst		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$115,922	\$40,902
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$115,108	\$24,894
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$114,148	\$25,012
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$110,208	\$23,724
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$107,402	\$33,125
Building/Np Inspector		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$104,434	\$23,619
Code Enforcement Officer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$93,190	\$22,317
Assistant Planner		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$90,167	\$22,040
Build Permit Tech		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$87,879	\$36,933
Office Asst II		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$66,521	\$34,564
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$21,713	\$9,635
Build Permit Tech		Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$21,359	\$7,053

Build Permit Tech	Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$10,207	\$2,700
Student Intern	Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$7,701	\$116
Build Permit Tech	Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$3,160	\$1,348
Student Intern	Milpitas	Building And Housing	\$408	\$6